2007 under Section 111(d), 111(m) & 111(l) of the Customs
Act, 1962 read with intellectual Property rights, Rules 2007. I
further order to destroy these goods at the cost of importer.

v.    I order to confiscate of the goods mentioned in Table IV
above, having value of Rs. 7,98,717/-(Rupees Seven Lakh
Ninety-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventeen Only)
under Section 111(m) & 111(l) of the Customs Act, 1962,
however, I give an option to the importer to redeem the
confiscated goods on payment of Rs.4,00,000/- (Rs. Four
Lakh Only) in lieu of confiscation under section 125 of the
Customs Act 1962.